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9/28/2017 Service Notice For Case: 17-0473-EL-CSS
CASE NUMBER: 17-0473-EL-CSS
CASE DESCRIPTION: I. Schumann & Company, LLC vs The Cleveland Electric Illuminating Company
DATE OF SERVICE: 9/28/2017
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: 2 8 2017

Sign Here:

PARTY OF RECORD
none

none

none<

none

file:///C:/disReports/17-0473ServiceNotice. html

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

*Petrucci, Gretchen L. Mrs.

Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease
52 East Gay Street, P.O. Box 1008

Columbus,OH 43216-1008
Phone:614-464-5407
Fax:614-719-4793
Email:glpetrucci@vorys.com

*Watchorn, Christine E. Ms.
Ulmer & Berne LLP

65 East State Street

Suite 1100

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-229-0034
Fax:614-229-0035
Email:cwatchorn@ulmer.com

*Eckert, Joshua R. Mr.
FirstEnergy Service Company
76 8. Main St.

Akron,OH 44308
Phone:(330)384-5849

Email:jeckert@firstenergycorp.com

*Endris, Robert M. Mr.
FirstEnergy Corp.

76 S. Main St.
Akron,OH 44308
Phone:330-384-5728
Fax:330-384-3875

Email:rendris@firstenergycorp.com
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*Sieck, William A Mr.
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP
52 East Gay Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-464-5406
Fax:614-719-5299
Email:wasieck@vorys.com

*Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street

2nd Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-9481
Fax:614-224-5724
Email:kspencer@aando.com

*Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Qhio
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 728-2516

Fax:(614) 728-8373
Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

*Settineri, Michael J. Mr.

Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP
52 East Gay Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-464-5462
Fax:614-719-5146
Email:mjsettineri@vorys.com

*Dunn-Lucco, Carrie M Ms.
FirstEnergy Service Company

76 Main Street S

Akron,OH 44308
Phone:330-761-2352
Fax:330-384-3875
Email:cdunn@firstenergycorp.com
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COMPLAINANT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
I SCHUMANN & COMPANY LLC NONE

22500 ALEXANDER ROAD
BEDFORD ,0H 44146

RESPONDENT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY

CLEVELAND ELECTRIC ILLUMINATING NONE
COMPANY

LEILA VESPOLI
76 S MAIN STREET

AKRON,OH 44308
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This foregoing document was electronically filed with the Public Utilities

Commission of Ohio Docketing Information System on

9/28/2017 6:00:28 PM

Case No(s). 17-0473-EL-CSS

Summary: Service Notice electronically filed by Docketing Staff on behalf of Docketing



